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WMKT.Pmc
Proposed Operation
Freq: 1270  kHz
Class: B
Latitude: 45-16-22 N
Longitude: 085-15-08 W
Power: 50  kW
RMS: 294.644  mV/m @1km
# Towers: 1
# Augs: 0
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      Exhibit 15.1
Map M-3 Proposed
  Allocation Study
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AM Daytime Study
Reference Station:
Call: WMKT.Pmc           Freq: 1270 kHz           CHARLEVOIX, MI, US
Lat: 45-16-22 N          Power: 50.0 kW
Lng: 085-15-08 W         Theo RMS: 294.64 mV/m @ 1km

    Field   Phase Spacing  Orient  Height   Ref    TL   A     B     C     D
#   Ratio   (deg)   (deg)   (deg)   (deg) Swtch Swtch (deg) (deg) (deg) (deg) 
--  -----   -----   -----   -----   ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 
1   1.000     0.0     0.0     0.0    73.4     0     0   0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0 

Call Freq City ST Dist Azi In Out
WNAM.Cmc
WOCO.L
WFYC.L
WNAM.Lmc
WCBY.L
WXYT.L
WFRN.L
WRJC.L
WWCA.L
WNEM.L

1280
1260
1280
1280
1240
1270
1270
1270
1270
1250

NEENAH-MENA
OCONTO
ALMA
NEENAH-MENA
CHEBOYGAN
DETROIT
ELKHART
MAUSTON
GARY
BRIDGEPORT

WI
WI
MI
WI
MI
MI
IN
WI
IN
MI

290.9
217.0
217.8
290.9

73.5
392.0
409.7
415.7
450.3
240.2

242.3
257.8
166.5
242.3

54.4
157.5
187.8
245.7
201.7
153.8

-1574.50
48.61
54.99
47.67
42.34
37.81
99.64

191.82
125.81
174.08

-848.50
30.19
36.81
41.83
42.34
71.78
72.69
88.28

122.00
174.08

Exhibit 15.2
Tabulation of Proposed Map M3 Allocation Study

Negative values in the "In" and "Out" columns reflect km² areas of Incoming and Outgoing overlap
respectively. Positive values reflect linear distance of clearance to the offending contour. In response
to FCC attempts to streamline the application process, tabulations of distances to contours and Map
M-3 Conductivities for each station have been omitted. These tabulations will be supplied upon
request.

Munn-Reese, Inc.
Broadcast Engineering Consultants

Coldwater, MI  49036

"mc" indicates supplemental Measured Conductivity Information as noted in Exhibit(s) 15.4 - 15.5

* Please note the Waiver request of received contour overlap as noted in Exhibit 15.3. Inspection of the
Exhibit 15.3 map will show the proposed contour overlap falls over water or the uninhabited South
Manitou Island for which a similar waiver was granted in the WNAM.C Construction Permit application as
well as the recently licensed WMKT operation.
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               Exhibit 15.3
         Extended View of 
WMKT.Pmc vs. WNAM.Cmc
       and Waiver Request

WMKT.Pmc 0.5 mV/m
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WNAM.Cmc 0.5 mV/m

MUNN-REESE, INC.
Broadcast Engineering Consultants 

Coldwater, MI 49036 
1(517)278-7339 

Justin Asher Loves Sarah Asher

South Manitou Island is an uninhabited entity of the Sleeping Bear Dunes National Lakeshore
shown to have no population in the U. S. 2000 Census. In addition, a waivor request was
sought and granted allowing contour overlap for this exact same island in WNAM.C Construction
Permit Application BP-20050725AEZ as well as the present WMKT operation. A similar waiver of
of the Rules is requested, (see Larson-Irwin Enterprises, 6 FCC 2d 613, 9 RR 2d 553 (1967)).


